Unif # Last Name First Name

13 Davidson Adam

4 Flanagan Riley
Fredlund Tyler

2 Fredrickson Nate

20 Gran Drake

23 Gran Drew

6  Holloman Erik

11  Indlecoffer Ross

7 Koehn Ty

17 Langer Justin

18 Laursen Matt

10 LeMay* Jeff

8  Lovdahl* Bo

15 Lovdahl* Nick

5 Nickel Ryan

16  Schmidt Holden

21  Stephan Trevor
*Captain

Staff

3 Anderson Nik

22 Anderson Lars

14  Becker Brett

19  Becker Scott

25  Minnig Kelvin

- Grasley Stephen

- Kalata Gail

--  Stachowski Norbert

Sponsor: Tri-City American Legion Post #513, New Brighton, MN

Web site: www.tricitybaseball.org

2016 Tri-City Red

School
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
MVHS / UW-Sup.
MVHS / UW-Sup.
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Business Manager

American Legion Baseball Roster
Post 513, New Brighton, MN

Grad Yr.

2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017

Team Admin / Web Site

Legion Athletic Officer

Hgt
62"
6'1"
57"

5'10"
6'3"
6'3"
5'8"
62"

5'11"
6'0"
6'0"

5'10"
6'1"
60"
5'9"
62"
6'4"

Wt
155
185
165
160
190
200
160
190
165
180
170
185
190
190
175
185
175

Bat/

Throw

(R,L,S)  Position
L/L P
R/R LF / RF
L/R CF/2B
R/R C/2B
R/R P/1B
R/R P/3B
R/R SS/P
R/R 1B/ 3B
L/L CF/P
R/R P/3B
R/R P/RF
R/R CF/C
R/R 3B/P
R/R RF/P
L/R 2B/SS
R/R LF/P
R/R P/LF

As of 6/1/16
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